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Lone Park/Crown
Little Green

Date Daily Acres Total Acres
8/29/2015 26,517 26,517
8/31/2015 995 27,512
9/1/2015 915 28,427
9/2/2015 140 28,567
9/3/2015 4,721 33,288
9/7/2015 1,383 34,671

9/11/2015 210 34,881
9/12/2015 51 34,932

08-29-2015
08-31-2015
09-01-2015
09-02-2015
09-03-2015
09-07-2015
09-11-2015
09-12-2015

08-29-2015
08-30-2015
09-01-2015
09-02-2015
09-11-2015
09-12-2015

Date Daily Acres Total Acres
8/29/2015 3,276 3,276
8/30/2015 369 3,645
9/1/2015 1,042 4,687
9/2/2015 120 4,807
9/11/2015 1,037 5,844
9/12/2015 24 5,868

Date Daily Acres Total Acres
8/22/2015 956 956
8/25/2015 394 1,350
8/27/2015 852 2,202
8/28/2015 4,677 6,879

08-22-2015
08-25-2015
08-27-2015
08-28-2015

Date Daily Acres Total Acres
8/22/2015 19,455 19,455
8/23/2015 2,128 21,583
8/24/2015 2,423 24,006
8/25/2015 3,305 27,311
8/26/2015 1,180 28,491
8/27/2015 3,104 31,595
8/28/2015 2,527 34,122
9/2/2015 2,170 36,292

9/11/2015 263 36,555

2015-08-22
2015-08-23
2015-08-24
2015-08-25
2015-08-26
2015-08-27
2015-08-28
2015-09-02
2015-09-11


